
Legrand® International Products Pass & Seymour
CAB 3® Cable Marking System Cliegrand

Application
The easy-to-use CAB 3 Marking System provides
legible and precise identification to wiring systems.
CAB 3 features an easy-to-use dispenser system for fast
marking, with an interlocking capability to eliminate
movement on the wire.
Plus, the color-coding system allows instant recognition
to help you save time.

Product Features

Numbers are hot
stamped for permanent
identification.

Polyamide
6/6 material.

Side clipping design ensures
perfect alignment of markers.

Color coded for
easy identification.
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16-14 AWG
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4-6mm?

Pkg. Cat. No.

International Color Code
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Black
Brown
Red
Orange
Yellow
Green
Blue
Violet
Gray
White
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38215
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38218
38219
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38220
38221
38222
38223
38224
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38230
38231
38232
38233
38234
38235
38236
38237
38238
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Symbol Pkg. Cat. No. Pkg. Cat. No. Pkg. Cat. No. Pkg. Cat. No.

Symbols (Black on yellow background)

4 200
200

38142
38143

200 38272
200 38273

200
200

38282
38283

200
200

38292
38293

Dispenser (transparent) 38394 38395

Approx. Wire Size (AWG)
Approx. Wire Size (mm?)
Color Code

24-22
0.15-0.5
Green

20-18
0.5-1.5
Red

38396

16-14
1.5-2.5
Blue

38397

12 -10
4-6
Yellow

P-15


